
Republic of the Philippines
Province of Negros Orientol

MUNICIPALITY OF JIIi/1ALALUD
E-moil odd: bociimololud@qmoil.com

-o0o-

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMTTTEE (BAC)
INVITATION TO BID REQUEST FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

The Municipolity of Jimolqlud, Negros Orientol through the Bids ond Awords
Committee (BAC) invites interested suppliers or monufocturers to opply for the eligibility
ond to bid for the supply ond delivery of moteriols undertoken by odministrotion

BrD# PR# DATE SOURCE OF FUND rTEM/DESCRrprrON ABC

022 274 June 5,2023 Generol Fund
Supplementol
Budget # 4 CY

2023

023 275 June 5,2023 Generol Fund
Supplementol
Budget # 4CY

2023

024 276 June 5,2023 Generol Fund
Supplementol
Budget # 4CY
2023

025 277 June 5,2023 Generol Fund
Supplementol
Budget # 4 CY
2023

Purchose of 3 units of
Air Condition Unit Split F

Type Woll Mounted (3.0HP)

with instollotion cost Lobor
& Moteriols

300,000.00

Purchqse of 2 units of
Air Condition Unii Split P

Type Woll Mounted (l.5HP)
with instollotion cost Lobor
& Moteriols

100,000.00

Purchose of 2 units of
Air Condition Unit Floor
Mounted (4.0HP) with
instollotion cost Lqbor
& Moteriols

F 200,000.00

Purchose of 2 units of
Air Condition Unit window P 100,000.00
Type (2.5HP) with
instollotion cost Lobor
& Moteriols

Interested suppliers or manufacturer may secure the Suppliers Application for Eligibility
Form, Instruction to Bidders and other bid documents from BAC Secretariat.

The schedules of eligibility screening and bidding activities are the following:

Posting of the Invitation to Bid : June 6, 2023 to June L3, 2023

Pre- Bid Conference : N/A

Submission and Opening of Bids
& Eligibility Check : June 14,2023, BAC Office, 9:00o.m - I0:00o.m

Bid Evoluotion : June 15, 2023, BAC Office, 9:00o.m - l0:00o.m



The bidding sholl be governed by the lmplementing Rules ond Regulotions of
Republic Act No. 9184, otherwise known os the "Government Reform Act".

The Municipolity of Jimololud reserves the right to reject ony or oll bids without offering ony
reosons, woive ony required formolity ond oword the controct to ony bidder whose
proposol os evoluoted by BAC, is the mosf odvontogeous. e government. lf ossures no
obligotion to compensote or indemnity the bidders for thot moy be incurred
in the preporoiion of bids, nor does it guorontee thot will be mode.

ARVI
BAC

DAL

Dole of Publicotion:
1$ Publication

June 6,2423

owo


